

Commissioner of Income Tax, Coimbatore

..Appellant

Vs.

R. Ramathal (dead)

..Respondent

O R D E R@@
EEEEEEEEEE

.SP2

Four weeks' time is finally granted to do the needful failing which the appeals shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

.SP1

.....J.
(N. SANTOSH HEGDE)

.....J.
(B.P. SINGH)

New Delhi,
October 4, 2002.